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CHIEF & COUNCIL



PORTFOLIO



CONTACT #



Email: 

 
Chief Tanya Aguilar-Antiman
Elder’s Council,


H ____________

tanya.aguilar-antiman@mosquitofn.ca






Financial, HR, Land’s

C 306-480-8063





Economic Development

Councillor Angus Spyglass
Health/Daycare, Urban’s

H ____________

Gus.spyglass@mosquitofn.ca





CFS, Post-Secondary

C 306-441-2737
Councillor Sandy Wahobin
CCP, O&M, Infrastructure
H ____________

sandy.wahobin@mosquitofn.ca





Housing

     

C 306-481-3420
Councillor Celest  Sanders          Mosquito School, Justice,
H ____________












Culture & History, Security,
C 306-480-1043

celest.sanders@mosquitofn.ca





Elder’s Council

Councillor Rusty Pahsaknunk
Health/Daycare, 

           H ____________



                                                         Sports & Rec, Youth  
           C  780-598-9976
           rusty.pahsaknunk@mosquitofn.ca
Councillor Deborah Stone 
S/A, Employment & Training
H 306-937-7438


Sports & Recreation

C ____________

Debbie.stone@mosquitofn.ca
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